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Appendix to Company Announcement no. 05/2026 

 

Transaction data related to share buy-back program for the period: 

January 26, 2026 to January 30, 2026 
 

This document contains detailed transaction data for the period January 26, 2026 to January 30, 2026 for shares 

repurchased under the share buy-back program announced on January 7, 2026, in accordance with Regulation 

(EU) No. 596/2014 (as amended) of the European Parliament and of the Council on market abuse and Commission 

Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052, which together constitute the Safe Harbour Regulation. 

 

Since the last announcement of transactions under the program on January 26, 2026, the following transactions 

have been made:  

 

 Number of shares Average purchase price, DKK Transaction value, DKK 

Accumulated until January 26, 2026 439,121 197.47 86,712,870 

January 26, 2026  3,389  196.90  667,294  

January 27, 2026  36,000  198.11  7,131,928  

January 28, 2026  78,000  196.42  15,320,737  

January 29, 2026  79,000  192.07  15,173,206  

January 30, 2026  799  190.87  152,504  

Accumulated under the program 636,309 196.69 125,158,539 

 

See the next pages for detailed transaction data. 
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Quantity Price (DKK) Venue Date Time (CET) 
132   196.90  XCSE 2026-01-26 09:02:00 

5   196.90  XCSE 2026-01-26 09:02:08 
611   196.90  XCSE 2026-01-26 09:02:12 
389   196.90  XCSE 2026-01-26 09:02:12 
60   196.90  XCSE 2026-01-26 09:02:12 

1000   196.90  XCSE 2026-01-26 09:02:12 
803   196.90  XCSE 2026-01-26 09:02:12 
389   196.90  XCSE 2026-01-26 09:02:12 

1000   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 09:03:12 
1000   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 09:26:41 
1000   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 09:26:41 
1000   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 09:26:41 
1000   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 09:26:41 
111   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 13:04:04 
54   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 13:04:04 

946   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 13:04:04 
350   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 13:27:55 
650   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:05:14 
23   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:18:22 

1000   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:18:22 
829   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:18:22 

1000   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:18:22 
1000   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:18:22 
1187   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:18:22 
148   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:18:22 
148   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:18:22 

1000   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:18:22 
1000   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:18:22 
554   198.25  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:18:22 
88   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:19:21 
93   197.85  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:22:50 

186   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 14:24:21 
175   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:48:51 
29   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:48:51 
87   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:48:51 
41   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:49:53 

1000   198.05  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:54:12 
1000   198.05  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:54:12 
1000   198.05  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:54:12 

31   198.05  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:54:12 
1000   198.05  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:54:12 

75   198.05  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:54:28 
1000   198.15  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:59:28 
425   198.15  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:59:28 

1000   198.15  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:59:28 
1000   198.15  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:59:28 
469   198.15  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:59:28 

1000   198.15  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:59:28 
1000   198.15  XCSE 2026-01-27 15:59:28 

85   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:04:48 
1334   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:04:48 
721   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:04:48 
259   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:04:48 

7   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:05:19 
86   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:06:02 

973   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:06:02 
66   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:06:42 

914   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:06:42 
462   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:06:51 
331   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:06:51 
649   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:06:51 
332   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:08:53 
191   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:11:58 
315   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:12:58 
783   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:13:32 
755   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:13:32 
197   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:13:32 
91   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:13:32 

225   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:13:32 
169   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:13:32 
92   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:13:32 

142   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:13:32 
384   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:13:32 
87   197.90  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:15:59 
22   197.85  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:17:01 

263   197.80  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:19:03 
366   198.50  XCSE 2026-01-27 16:46:02 

1000   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:05:14 
1000   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:05:14 
1000   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:05:15 
1000   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:05:15 
1000   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:05:15 
233   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:09:05 

1000   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:09:05 
1000   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:09:05 
734   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:09:05 

1000   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:09:05 
1000   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:09:05 

33   197.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:09:05 
377   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:33:27 
678   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:33:27 
623   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:33:27 
490   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:33:27 
322   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:33:27 
179   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:33:27 
510   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:33:27 
490   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:33:27 

1000   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:33:27 
331   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:33:27 
85   197.40  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:38:35 
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Quantity Price (DKK) Venue Date Time (CET) 
111   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:46:06 
26   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:46:06 
39   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:46:06 
3   197.45  XCSE 2026-01-28 09:55:03 

277   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:02:46 
80   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:02:46 

194   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:02:46 
183   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:03:51 
92   197.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:05:20 
88   197.60  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:12:04 
90   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:15:36 
87   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:17:09 
92   197.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:19:08 
3   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:31:52 

171   197.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:35:08 
92   197.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:36:16 

180   197.40  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:46:05 
90   197.40  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:46:05 

180   197.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:46:42 
180   197.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:51:02 
183   197.45  XCSE 2026-01-28 10:51:27 
94   197.45  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:00:29 
90   197.45  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:00:42 

177   197.45  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:00:42 
90   197.45  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:00:42 

180   197.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:04:10 
3   197.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:09:35 

69   197.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:10:53 
200   197.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:10:53 
185   197.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:12:30 
177   197.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:28:32 
84   197.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:28:32 
9   197.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:31:31 

173   197.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:31:31 
171   197.30  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:33:03 
750   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:33:30 
544   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:34:59 
151   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:34:59 
205   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:37:04 
55   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:37:04 
61   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:37:27 
76   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:45:05 

568   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:45:05 
26   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:45:26 

106   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:49:07 
80   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:49:07 

750   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
617   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
37   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 

106   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
618   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
490   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
88   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
89   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
21   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 

429   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
88   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 

300   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
61   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 

429   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
490   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
321   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
188   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
99   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 

300   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
260   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
88   197.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:51:07 
50   196.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:55:29 
65   196.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:55:47 
25   196.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:56:04 
66   196.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:56:04 
90   196.85  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:56:54 
91   196.85  XCSE 2026-01-28 11:56:54 
30   196.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:03:39 

241   196.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:03:39 
186   196.55  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:04:22 
87   196.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:04:23 
67   196.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:13:26 

186   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:17:26 
109   196.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:21:28 
82   196.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:21:35 
69   196.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:21:35 
73   196.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:22:38 

15000   196.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:29:12 
85   196.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:31:06 

124   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:35:40 
185   196.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:35:58 
172   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:38:25 
76   196.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:49:14 
42   196.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:49:14 
43   196.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:49:14 
66   196.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:49:14 
66   196.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:49:14 
59   196.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:49:37 
33   196.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:49:37 
49   196.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:49:54 
86   196.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:49:54 
26   196.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:50:20 
43   196.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:53:20 
15   196.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:55:48 
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Quantity Price (DKK) Venue Date Time (CET) 
28   196.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:56:17 
93   196.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 12:56:17 
94   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:02:47 

116   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:07:58 
127   196.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:11:01 
148   196.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:20 
35   196.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:20 

177   196.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:22 
188   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:22 
186   196.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:22 
403   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:22 
102   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:22 
97   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:22 

180   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:22 
68   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:22 

177   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:22 
574   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:25 
391   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:25 
226   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:25 
246   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:25 
274   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:25 
41   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:25 

185   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:25 
705   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:25 
187   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:26 
254   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:26 
178   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:26 
49   195.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:26 
34   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:26 

176   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:12:35 
186   196.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:13:46 
92   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:16:47 
93   195.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:23:35 
92   195.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:23:35 
25   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:23:35 

183   195.80  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:27:52 
61   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:28:07 
61   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:28:07 

114   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:28:07 
522   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:01 
522   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:01 
239   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:01 
522   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:01 
522   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:01 
105   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:01 
34   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:01 

167   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:01 
2   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:01 

522   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:01 
522   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:01 
59   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:12 
58   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:32:42 
50   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:33:04 

181   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:34:06 
183   195.75  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:35:15 
182   195.85  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:35:15 
184   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:35:20 
165   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:35:20 
56   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:39:54 
32   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:42:45 
89   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:45:50 
13   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:45:50 
32   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:45:50 
90   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:45:50 
58   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:45:50 

155   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:48:03 
49   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:50:00 
87   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:50:00 
20   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:50:00 

106   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:53:35 
156   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:53:35 
44   195.55  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:55:02 

176   195.55  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:55:48 
181   195.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:58:23 
150   195.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:59:51 
30   195.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:59:51 
82   195.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 13:59:55 

178   195.55  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:02:41 
182   195.30  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:03:50 
174   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:05:47 
60   195.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:08:33 

111   195.30  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:19:30 
343   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:20:40 
187   195.55  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:21:53 
140   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
340   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
500   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
60   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 

200   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
149   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
317   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
264   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
160   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
351   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
165   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
340   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
153   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 

2   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
188   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
93   196.00  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
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11   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:32:09 
94   196.00  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:33:56 
93   196.00  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:33:56 
93   196.00  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:33:56 
93   196.00  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:33:56 
88   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:34:40 
86   195.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:39:02 
20   196.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:42:15 
86   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:44:35 

279   196.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:55:20 
257   196.45  XCSE 2026-01-28 14:55:21 
89   196.40  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:00:34 

545   196.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:03:32 
28   196.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:28:19 
87   196.45  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:30:01 
59   196.45  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:30:01 

114   196.45  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:30:01 
89   196.40  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:30:01 
5   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:31:15 

89   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:31:15 
84   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:31:15 
89   196.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:31:15 
85   195.85  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:31:17 

160   195.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:31:51 
115   195.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:31:51 
266   195.85  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:32:43 
88   195.85  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:32:43 
88   195.85  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:32:43 
93   195.80  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:33:04 
86   195.85  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:33:04 

211   195.60  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:35:11 
27   195.60  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:35:11 
21   195.65  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:35:11 
42   195.60  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:35:11 

158   195.80  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:36:47 
129   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:36:49 
199   195.80  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:36:49 
69   195.80  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:36:49 
48   195.70  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:36:49 
73   195.60  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:38:18 
13   195.60  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:38:18 
86   195.60  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:38:18 
85   195.60  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:38:18 
93   195.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:38:49 
93   195.50  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:38:49 
86   195.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:39:06 

187   195.15  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:40:36 
23   195.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:41:56 

161   195.30  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:44:45 
161   195.30  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:44:56 
13   195.30  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:44:56 
25   195.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:47:22 

153   195.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:47:22 
274   195.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:49:41 
270   195.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:50:24 
264   195.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:51:41 
155   195.05  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:52:33 
430   195.00  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:53:31 
188   194.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:53:31 
86   195.00  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:53:31 

254   194.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:53:31 
165   194.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:57:03 
165   194.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:57:04 
92   194.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:57:04 

260   195.00  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:58:33 
177   195.00  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:58:33 
78   194.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:59:07 

177   194.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:59:07 
11   194.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:59:07 
89   194.85  XCSE 2026-01-28 15:59:40 

177   194.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:00:51 
173   195.20  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:04:57 
92   195.00  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:05:48 
92   195.00  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:05:48 
92   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 
41   195.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 
24   195.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 
11   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 
2   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 

489   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 
175   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 
687   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 
325   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 
24   195.25  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 

500   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 
92   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 
11   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:10:24 
91   195.35  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:13:38 
91   195.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:17:23 
91   195.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:17:23 
92   194.95  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:17:27 
76   195.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:20:28 
89   195.10  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:21:02 
88   194.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:25:03 
41   194.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:25:03 
46   194.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:25:03 
93   194.80  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:25:33 

173   194.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:27:14 
500   194.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:27:14 
500   194.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:27:14 
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173   194.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:27:14 
500   194.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:27:14 
216   194.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:27:14 
327   194.90  XCSE 2026-01-28 16:27:14 
500   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
210   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
500   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
366   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
210   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
290   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
290   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
210   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
134   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
500   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
500   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
210   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
500   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
80   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 

500   194.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:01:05 
5   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:07:55 

340   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:09:39 
159   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:00 
500   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:00 
155   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:00 
159   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:00 
193   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:00 
341   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:00 
226   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:00 
194   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:19 
306   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:19 

1774   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:19 
500   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:19 
148   193.65  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:10:19 

3469   193.10  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:25:16 
500   193.10  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:25:16 
387   193.10  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:36:02 
113   193.10  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:36:02 
31   193.10  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:36:02 

500   193.10  XCSE 2026-01-29 09:36:02 
500   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:36:03 
500   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:36:03 
500   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:36:03 
219   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:36:04 
281   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:36:04 
500   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:40:35 
80   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:43:36 
1   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:44:05 
1   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:44:23 

500   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:45:49 
232   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:45:49 
262   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:45:49 
418   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:45:49 
500   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:45:49 
500   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:45:49 

6   193.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 10:45:49 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:29:22 
132   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:29:22 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:29:22 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:39 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:39 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:39 
568   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:39 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:39 
159   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:39 
341   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:39 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:39 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:51 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:51 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:56 
323   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:56 
62   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:56 

177   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:56 
177   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:56 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:56 
17   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:56 

323   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:40:56 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:41:39 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:41:39 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:42:21 
500   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:42:21 
208   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:42:21 
13   192.35  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:42:21 

500   192.20  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:49:00 
656   192.20  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:49:00 
500   192.20  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:49:12 
500   192.20  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:49:12 
500   192.20  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:49:12 
500   192.20  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:49:12 
344   192.20  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:49:12 
500   192.20  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:49:12 
500   192.20  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:49:12 
500   192.20  XCSE 2026-01-29 11:49:12 
750   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:04:22 
500   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:04:22 
750   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:04:22 
750   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:04:22 
750   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:04:22 
750   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:04:22 
750   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:04:22 
428   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:22 
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500   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:22 
72   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:22 

500   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:22 
415   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:28 
102   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:28 
398   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:28 
425   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:28 
340   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:28 
415   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:28 
85   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:28 

450   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:28 
85   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:28 

415   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:28 
75   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:28 

421   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:40 
79   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:40 
93   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:56 

407   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:56 
500   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:58:56 
79   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:59:19 

421   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:59:30 
295   190.95  XCSE 2026-01-29 12:59:30 

1000   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:36:58 
11   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:36:58 

1000   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:36:58 
1011   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:36:58 
1000   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:36:58 
224   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:36:58 
422   191.60  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:56:16 
788   191.60  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:56:16 
79   191.60  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:56:16 

1000   191.60  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:56:16 
577   191.60  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:56:16 
578   191.60  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:56:16 

1000   191.60  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:56:16 
212   191.60  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:56:16 
921   191.60  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:56:37 
66   191.60  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:56:37 

111   191.60  XCSE 2026-01-29 15:56:37 
126   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:06 

4   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:06 
68   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:06 
52   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:06 

198   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:06 
240   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:06 
246   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:06 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
182   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
96   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
38   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 

250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
116   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
148   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
38   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 

198   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
250   191.50  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:34 
289   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:35 
211   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:35 
559   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:35 
61   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:36 
47   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:34:52 

335   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:35:13 
48   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:36:03 

500   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:36:30 
4   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:36:30 

500   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:36:30 
500   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:36:30 
500   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:36:30 
500   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:36:30 
500   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:36:30 
437   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:36:30 

9   191.40  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:36:30 
8   191.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:37:57 

119   191.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:40:49 
105   191.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:41:02 
268   191.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:41:02 

4982   191.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:41:03 
499   191.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:41:03 
500   191.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:41:03 
181   191.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:41:03 

1   191.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:41:03 
18   191.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:41:03 

319   191.30  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:41:03 
500   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:03 
72   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:03 

153   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:03 
275   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:03 
153   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:03 
105   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:03 
275   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:03 
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185   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:07 
225   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:40 
500   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:40 
500   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:40 
57   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:40 

500   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:40 
500   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:40 
500   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:40 
500   191.45  XCSE 2026-01-29 16:49:40 
83   190.70  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:08:55 
5   190.70  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:08:55 

87   190.55  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:10:07 
175   190.85  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:18:02 
45   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:35:42 
45   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:39:12 
44   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:39:12 
88   190.85  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:40:12 
93   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:47:48 
70   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:52:46 
22   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:52:46 
22   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:52:46 
20   191.00  XCSE 2026-01-30 09:57:05 

 


